Field Name North Bagley-Lower Penn County Lea

Operator

Lease Name & No.

Survey was taken in

IN

INATION REPORT

Read & Stevens

State

Shell-State

New Mexico

Address P. O. Box 2126,

Roswell, New Mexico

Record of Inclination

Depth (feet)

871
1782
2060
2274
2847
3292
3770
4319
5325
6327
6541
7100
7638
7993
8212
8529
8715
8967
9136
9220
9474
9960

10100
10280
10380

Open Hole .

Well No. 4

1980 FNL & 2094.5 FWL

Survey Sec.

18-11S-33E

Angle of .
Inclination (degree)
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Certificetion of personal knowledge Inclination data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed
on this {orm, and that such information given above is true and complete.
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Signature

READ & STEVENS

Company

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 11th day of November, 1969,

/ b )

Notary Public imand for CHAVES

My Comitission Expires:

T
June 2o, 1%72

County, New Mexico




