IN JINATION REPORT

Field Name_North Bagley-Lower Penn_County_Lea____State_New Mexico Operator_Read & Stevens_____Address P. O. Box 2126, Roswell, New Mexico 1980 FNL & 2094.5 FWL Lease Name & No._Shell-State____Well No._4___Survey_Sec. 18-11S-33E

	Record	of Inclination	
			Angle of
Depth (feet)			Inclination (degree)
_			
871] <u>1</u> 0
1782			2 ¹ / ₄ 0 20
2060			20
2274			$1\frac{1}{4}$ 0
2847			10
3292			3/40
3770			3/40
4319] <u>1</u> 0
5325			00
6327			$\frac{\frac{1}{4}}{\frac{1}{4}}$ $\frac{1}{4}$ $\frac{1}{9}$
6541			10
7100			10
7638			$1\frac{1}{4}^{0}$
7993			2 3/40
8212			$2\frac{1}{2}0$
8529			$\frac{1}{10}$
8715			$2\frac{1}{4}^{\circ}$ $\frac{1}{4}^{\circ}$ $1 3/4^{\circ}$
8967			1 3/4°
9136			$1\frac{1}{2}^{\circ}$
9220			$l\frac{1}{2}^{\circ}$
9474			3/40
9960			$1\frac{1}{4}^{\circ}$
10100			20
10280			- 1 3/4°
10380			$1\frac{1}{4}$

Survey was taken in Open Hole .

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

Signature

0

READ	&	STEVENS	
Compa	ny	r	

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 11th day of November, 1969.

Notary Public in and for CHA

County, New Mexico

My Commission Expires:

June 26, 1972